MNDNR

Agenda

North & East Metro Groundwater Management Area

Advisory Team Meeting
November 10, 2016

8:30-11:30 am
DNR Central Office, Saint Paul, Minnesota

500 Lafayette Road, St. Paul, MN 55155

Meeting Purpose:

Team Leader:
Facilitator:
Invitees:

8:30 -8:40

8:40-9:40

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:25

10:25-11:20

11:20-11:30

Implementation Review for N&E Metro GWMA Area

Carmelita Nelson, MNDNR, Ecological and Water Resources

TBD, Management Analysis & Development

GWMA Advisory Team and open to the public

Welcome, Introductions, and Agenda Overview

Status of GWMA Plan Implementation Activities
Presentations/Questions & Answers

BREAK

USGS Studies in the N&E Metro GWMA

Presentations/Questions & Answers

Actions in the N&E Metro GWMA and the Governor’s
“Year of Water Action in MN”

Group Discussion

Wrap up, Questions/Comments, Adjourn

Next Advisory Team Meeting

Date:

Tentative: May 2017, 8:30—-11:30 AM

Location: DNR Central Office, 500 Lafayette Road, St. Paul
Agenda: Update on GWMA Plan Implementation





