

Agenda

North & East Metro Groundwater Management Area

Advisory Team Meeting

November 10, 2016

8:30 – 11:30 am DNR Central Office, Saint Paul, Minnesota 500 Lafayette Road, St. Paul, MN 55155

Meeting Purpose: Team Leader: Facilitator: Invitees:	Implementation Review for N&E Metro GWMA Area Carmelita Nelson, MNDNR, Ecological and Water Resources TBD, Management Analysis & Development GWMA Advisory Team and open to the public
8:30 -8:40	Welcome, Introductions, and Agenda Overview
8:40-9:40	Status of GWMA Plan Implementation Activities
	Presentations/Questions & Answers
9:40-9:50	BREAK
9:50-10:25	USGS Studies in the N&E Metro GWMA
	Presentations/Questions & Answers
10:25-11:20	Actions in the N&E Metro GWMA and the Governor's "Year of Water Action in MN"
	Group Discussion
11:20-11:30	Wrap up, Questions/Comments, Adjourn

Next Advisory Team Meeting

Date:	Tentative: May 2017, 8:30 – 11:30 AM
Location:	DNR Central Office, 500 Lafayette Road, St. Paul
Agenda:	Update on GWMA Plan Implementation